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i Al. Where do you live?

Germany [78] —

Al. Where do you live?
Cyprus
Germany
Italy
Lithuania
Slovakia
Spain

Italy [43]

——— Lithuania [0]

\- Slovakia [4]

Spain [20]

Cyprus [53
Cyprus 53| 26.6%
Germany | 78 | 39.2%
Italy 43 | 21.6%
Lithuania 0%
Slovakia 2%
Spain 20 | 10.1%




A6. What are your after school plans?

College [18]

Liniversity [82] —

Don't know v [22]

— MNaothing [5]

—
L

1

Work 52 | 26.1%
University 82| 41.2%
College 18 9%
Don't knowvyet | 22 | 11.1%
Nothing 5| 2.5%
Other 18 9%

A ko [18]

Work [22]



A6. What are your after school plans?

Cyprus (43)

training

Work
3%

3%

College
3%

2%

italy (41)

Germany (78)

University
8%

Spain (20)

Nothing
5%

Don't know yet
5%

Depends
5%

College
5%



A8. Who helped you decide what to do after
school?

Counselor .
Friends -
senoot [
Lecture .

0 30 B0 a0 120 150 180
Family 152 76.4%
Counselor 17 8.5%
Friends 45 22.6%
School 53 26.6%
Lecture 14 7%




iy [140] ——

Abroad

59

29.6%

Stay in my country

140

70.4%




C1l. Are you confident in finding a job?

Mo [33]

Yes [158]

Yes | 158 | 79.4%
No 33 16.6%




5. Does your family help you with your decisions?

Yes [186]

Yes | 186 | 93.5%
No 11 5.5%




Financially [58]

Emotionally [102]

C6. If 'Yes', how?

— Academically [25]

Emotionally

102

51.3%

Financially 58 | 29.1%
9



Emaotional [13]

C7.If 'No', why? What's the problem?

— Disapproval [1]

Financial 8 4%
Emotional 13 | 6.5%
Disapproval 1| 0.5%

Financial [8]

10



4%

17

8.5%

64

32.2%

61

30.7%

o | bW N |-

49

24.6%

74 C12. Please rate yourself for the following:
b | have an interest in learning
(1 MIN =5 MAX)

11



4%

15

7.5%

47

23.6%

71

35.7%

v | | W NP

58

29.1%

*®W4'know what | want my future to look like or at
least have an idea
(1 MIN = 5 MAX)

a4
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